v" 100% ecological

No chemicals

v Easy handling with high production

efficiency
v Low operating costs

v Low maintenance

Device type

Rated voltage

Rated power
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Ozone production (185 nm)
UV-C power (254 nm)
Lamp power
Disinfection width
Disinfection length
Disinfection area
Amount of tubes
Manufacturer

Country of origin

NAIOPURJUMBOII
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

UV-C disinfection of seeds, nuts, spices, grains,

and more.

The patented Naiopur technology was developed
with the food and agricultural industry in mind.
Due to the special transport process, the product
is irradiated 360° with UV-C light and thus
disinfected up to 99.9%.

UV Seed disinfector
380V, 50/60 Hz

4900 W

3800 x 900 x 1200 mm
No

1250 W

3840 W

800 mm

2400 mm

~2m?

32x120W

Dinies Technologies GmbH

Made in Germany
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