



UV-C disinfection of seeds, nuts, spices, grains, and more.

The patented Naiopur technology was developed with the food and agricultural industry in mind. Due to the special transport process, the product is irradiated 360° with UV-C light and thus disinfected up to 99.9%.

- ✓ 100% ecological
- ✓ No chemicals
- ✓ Easy handling with high production efficiency
- ✓ Low operating costs
- ✓ Low maintenance

Device type	UV Seed disinfectant
Rated voltage	380 V, 50/60 Hz
Rated power	4900 W
Dimensions (L x W x H)	3800 x 900 x 1200 mm
Ozone production (185 nm)	No
UV-C power (254 nm)	1250 W
Lamp power	3840 W
Disinfection width	800 mm
Disinfection length	2400 mm
Disinfection area	~2 m <sup>2</sup>
Amount of tubes	32 x 120 W
Manufacturer	Dinies Technologies GmbH
Country of origin	Made in Germany